Warner Instruments, Inc.  1125 Dixwell Avenue, Hamden, CT  06514 USA
(203) 776-0664  (800) 599-4203  Fax (203) 776-1278
Copyright © 2011 – Rev. 111111
1
  QQuuiicckk  RReelleeaassee  IImmaaggiinngg  CChhaammbbeerrss
QQRR--4400LLPP  //  QQRR--4411LLPP  //  QQRR--4422LLPP  //  QQRR--4488LLPP
LLooww  PPrrooffiillee  CChhaammbbeerrss  ffoorr  2255,,  1188,,  1155,,  aanndd  1122  mmmm  CCoovveerrsslliippss
The Quick Release Imaging Chambers

effective in cleaning plastic parts. Contact our Technical Support staff or download the protocol in PDF
format from our website. (http://www.warneronline.com)
NOTE: Do not use alcohol, ether or other solvents on plastic parts.  Vacuum grease can be removed by
rubbing with a Kimwipe or soft cloth.
Warner Instruments, Inc.  1125 Dixwell Avenue, Hamden, CT  06514 USA
(203) 776-0664  (800) 599-4203  Fax (203) 776-1278
Copyright © 2011 – Rev. 111111
3
APPENDIX
A. Chamber supplies/spare parts
We stock a large selection of supplies for use with Warner chambers. Partial listings of several parts are
shown below. Please consult our catalog or website for items not included. Contact our Sales Department for
special needs or prices.
Part Number Order No. Description Qty/pk.
   Coverslips
CS-12R 64-0702 Round cover glass, #1 thickness, 12 mm 100
CS-15R 64-0703 Round cover glass, #1 thickness, 15 mm 100
CS-18R 64-0384 Round cover glass, #1 thickness, 18 mm 100
CS-25R 64-0705 Round cover glass, #1 thickness, 25 mm 100
CS-12R15 64-0712 Round cover glass, #1.5 thickness, 12 mm 100
CS-15R15 64-0713 Round cover glass, #1.5 thickness, 15 mm 100
CS-18R15 64-0714 Round cover glass, #1.5 thickness, 18 mm 100
CS-25R15 64-0715 Round cover glass, #1.5 thickness, 25 mm 100
Replacement/Spare Parts for Heater Platforms
CC-28 64-0106 Heater Cable Assembly 1
TA-29 64-0107 Cable with bead thermistor 1
QE-1 64-0375